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claimant |

position | Superintendent, Facilities & Environmental Services

level |

reporting period |

date of report |

Description Date

(mm/dd/yyyy)

Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type Payment Method Allocation Disclosure

Rogers 09/16/2020 Monthly Cell Phone Bill $49.09 other disclosed telecom/cell phone direct payment 100% Bi-monthly

Rogers 10/17/2020 Monthly Cell Phone Bill $49.09 other disclosed telecom/cell phone direct payment 100% Bi-monthly

2020-12-11

Breton, Dany date

Superintendent, Facilities & Environmental Services

expense | monthly tracking report

Breton, Dany

Superintendent

September 1 to October 31, 2020

December 11, 2020

Claimant Declaration

By submitting this form, I declare that I:
 have personally reviewed the forms in this report;
 confirm that all expenses were incurred for CBE business purposes and have been approved by my supervisor;
 confirm that all information included in this report is complete and accurate;
 understand that the information included in this report may be disclosed to the public as required by the CBE's administrative 

regulations, Alberta Government policies and legislation, or a FOIP request; and have reviewed the attached to ensure that all 
personal information has been removed or redacted.

For help completing the 
form consistently, please 
contact your finance 
specialist

i



Account number Bill number Bill date
Sep 16, 2020

Page
2125 of 3498

PDFSPLITSTART-8-7173-1758_403-589-8517-PDFSPLITEND

 Wireless 
DANY BRETON |  

Monthly charges $
Flex Int'l SMS Roaming Aug 17 - Sep 16 0.00
Flex Zone 1 Voice Roaming Aug 17 - Sep 16 0.00
Corp Share: 3GB Pooled Sep 17 - Oct 16 55.00
Savings:  Monthly Service Fee Sep 17 - Oct 16 -8.25
Unltd US/INT MSG & Untld US LD Sep 17 - Oct 16 0.00
Unltd Text/Pic/Video Messages Sep 17 - Oct 16 0.00
Call Display w/Name Display Sep 17 - Oct 16 0.00
Enhanced Voicemail Sep 17 - Oct 16 0.00

Total monthly charges 46.75

Usage Summary Ending Sep 16, 2020

Usage type Used $

Data (S) 3GB Pooled Data - Included 877.45 MB

Msg Messaging Bundle - Incl - Rcvd 111 msgs

Messaging Bundle - Incl - Sent 103 msgs

Total used 0.00

Total before taxes 46.75
GST: 815781448 2.34

Total for Wireless $49.09

Legend: (S) Shared Services |   No charge

Unless otherwise stated, all voice minutes, messages and wireless internet details set out above and/or in your
agreement refer to usage on our network (i.e. within Canada and to a Canadian number, as applicable).

Wireless savings $8.25

Data Usage
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Account number Bill number Bill date
Sep 16, 2020
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 Detailed usage for Wireless 
DANY BRETON |  

Details for wireless data usage

Date Roaming Data type Used ($)
Mon Aug 17 WI 16.81 MB -
Tue Aug 18 WI 3.84 MB -
Wed Aug 19 WI 32.26 MB -
Thu Aug 20 WI 10.37 MB -
Fri Aug 21 WI 1.20 MB -
Sat Aug 22 WI 1.93 MB -
Sun Aug 23 WI 1.20 MB -
Mon Aug 24 WI 29.64 MB -
Tue Aug 25 WI 8.15 MB -
Wed Aug 26 WI 24.64 MB -
Thu Aug 27 WI 15.79 MB -
Fri Aug 28 WI 105.29 MB -
Sat Aug 29 WI 0.28 MB -
Sun Aug 30 WI 0.15 MB -
Mon Aug 31 WI 29.19 MB -
Tue Sep 01 WI 30.92 MB -
Wed Sep 02 WI 43.08 MB -
Thu Sep 03 WI 17.37 MB -
Fri Sep 04 WI 1.08 MB -
Sat Sep 05 WI 0.70 MB -
Sun Sep 06 WI 92.51 MB -
Mon Sep 07 WI 6.60 MB -
Tue Sep 08 WI 11.34 MB -
Wed Sep 09 WI 40.10 MB -
Thu Sep 10 WI 45.20 MB -
Fri Sep 11 WI 44.22 MB -
Sat Sep 12 WI 141.65 MB -
Sun Sep 13 WI 0.17 MB -
Mon Sep 14 WI 26.47 MB -
Tue Sep 15 WI 62.15 MB -
Wed Sep 16 WI 33.01 MB -

Total 877.45 MB -

Legend: WI = Wireless Internet

The total of 877.45 MB equals to
0.85 GB



Account number Bill number Bill date
Oct 16, 2020

Page
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PDFSPLITSTART-8-7173-1758_403-589-8517-PDFSPLITEND

 Wireless 
DANY BRETON |  

Monthly charges $
Flex Int'l SMS Roaming Sep 17 - Oct 16 0.00
Flex Zone 1 Voice Roaming Sep 17 - Oct 16 0.00
Corp Share: 3GB Pooled Oct 17 - Nov 16 55.00
Savings:  Monthly Service Fee Oct 17 - Nov 16 -8.25
Unltd US/INT MSG & Untld US LD Oct 17 - Nov 16 0.00
Unltd Text/Pic/Video Messages Oct 17 - Nov 16 0.00
Call Display w/Name Display Oct 17 - Nov 16 0.00
Enhanced Voicemail Oct 17 - Nov 16 0.00

Total monthly charges 46.75

Usage Summary Ending Oct 16, 2020

Usage type Used $

Data (S) 3GB Pooled Data - Included 850.50 MB

Msg Messaging Bundle - Incl - Rcvd 363 msgs

Messaging Bundle - Incl - Sent 305 msgs

Total used 0.00

Total before taxes 46.75
GST: 815781448 2.34

Total for Wireless $49.09

Legend: (S) Shared Services |   No charge

Unless otherwise stated, all voice minutes, messages and wireless internet details set out above and/or in your
agreement refer to usage on our network (i.e. within Canada and to a Canadian number, as applicable).

Wireless savings $8.25

Data Usage
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 Detailed usage for Wireless 
DANY BRETON |  

Details for wireless data usage

Date Roaming Data type Used ($)
Thu Sep 17 WI 37.26 MB -
Fri Sep 18 WI 29.56 MB -
Sat Sep 19 WI 36.34 MB -
Sun Sep 20 WI 0.06 MB -
Mon Sep 21 WI 91.79 MB -
Tue Sep 22 WI 19.94 MB -
Wed Sep 23 WI 69.51 MB -
Thu Sep 24 WI 63.72 MB -
Fri Sep 25 WI 7.71 MB -
Sat Sep 26 WI 83.82 MB -
Sun Sep 27 WI 0.18 MB -
Mon Sep 28 WI 0.53 MB -
Tue Sep 29 WI 12.29 MB -
Wed Sep 30 WI 60.16 MB -
Thu Oct 01 WI 0.14 MB -
Fri Oct 02 WI 0.77 MB -
Sat Oct 03 WI 1.31 MB -
Sun Oct 04 WI 0.11 MB -
Mon Oct 05 WI 0.09 MB -
Tue Oct 06 WI 52.12 MB -
Wed Oct 07 WI 57.80 MB -
Thu Oct 08 WI 36.12 MB -
Fri Oct 09 WI 0.28 MB -
Sat Oct 10 WI 19.28 MB -
Sun Oct 11 WI 0.50 MB -
Mon Oct 12 WI 0.12 MB -
Tue Oct 13 WI 26.24 MB -
Wed Oct 14 WI 35.76 MB -
Thu Oct 15 WI 77.14 MB -
Fri Oct 16 WI 29.68 MB -

Total 850.50 MB -

Legend: WI = Wireless Internet

The total of 850.50 MB equals to
0.83 GB
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